LaampPron
Power & force

MﬂﬂiOCTpMpOBaHHbIVI KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTen

Mogenb: ST556/ST656

Ne ApTukyn HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-s0
1 120080275-0001 Fo0n10BKa UMANHAPA 1 7 380140336-0001 Bont M8x60 4
2 380180093-0001 Wnunbka M6x113,5 2 8 120250013-0001 MpoKnaaKa KpbILWKKW KNanaHoB 1
3 380600117-0001 WtnoT 10x14 2 9 120220008-0001 KpblwWwKa KnanaHoB 1
4 120150144-0001 MpoKnagKa ronoBkU UMAMHAPA 1 10 | 380140215-0003 bont M6x14 4
5 380180098-0001 Wnunbka M8x34 2 11 | 380740571-0001 LWnaHr canyHa 1
6 F7RTC Cseya 3aXkuraHuma 1 12




LaampPron

Power & force

MﬂﬂiOCTpMpOBaHHbIVI KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTen

Mogenb: ST556/ST656

L7

Ne Ne K-Bo
ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-s8o ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue

1 110810004-0001 Kaptep 1 8 380140215-0003 bont M6x14 2

2 380650347-0001 CanbHUK KoneHsana 41,25x25x6 1 9 171750001-0001 Perynatop o6opoTtos 1

LLeHTDOBEKHbIN

3 380450514-0001 LWalba ynnoTHMTeNbHanA 2 10 | 380630137-0002 MoawunnHmK KoneHsana 6205 1

4 110260025-0001 BonT ana chmea macna 2 11 | 380450531-0001 LWaib6a 6x13x16 1

5 281890001-0001 Hatunk yposHs macna (Ha 1 12 | 381350004-0001 WnamuT 1

Kopnyce)
6 380140011-0004 bont M6x10 1 13 | 171630001-0001 Ban perynatopa obopoTos 1
7 281850157-0001 [aTumK ypoBHA macna(s KapTepe) 1 14




LaampPron

Power & force

MﬂﬂPOCTpMpOBaHHbIVI KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTen

Mogenb: ST556/ST656

1

No ApTUKyn HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTukyn HanmeHoBaHue K-80
1 | 380140028-0004 | Bont M8x32 6 5 380630137-0002 MoAWwunnHUK KoneHsana 6205 1
2 | 380650347-0001 CanbHuK KoneHsana 41,25x25x6 1 6 110830007-0001 MpoKnaaKa KpbIWKK KapTepa 1
3 110820014-0001 KpbllWwKa KapTepa 1 7 380600120-0001 WtnoT 8x14 2
4 | 110690035-0001 LLlyn ypoBHA macna 2 8




LaampPron

Power & force

MﬂﬂiOCTpMpOBaHHbIVI KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTen

Mogenb: ST556/ST656

No ApTukyn HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTUKyn HanmeHoBaHue K-80

1 130070079-0001 | Konbuo nopwHesoe 68 mm 1 6 | 130150039-0001 | LLaTyH KOomRneKT 1
KOMNNIeKT

2 380560056-0001 Konbuo ctonopHoe nanbua 2 7 380620050-0001 LLInoHKa maxoBuKa 12,5x4x5,5 1

3 130030081-0001 MopweHb Komnnekr (nos.1,2,3,4) 1 8 130290128-0001 KoneHnBan 1

4 130060031-0001 Manew, nopwHsA 1 9 380620040-0001 LLinoHKa 4,7x4,7x70 1

5 130180001-0001 BOANT KpbILWKM WaTyHa 2 10




LaampPron

Power & force

MﬂﬂiOCTpMpOBaHHbIVI KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTen

Mogenb: ST556/ST656

Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTukyn HanmeHoBaHue K-s0
1 140470001-0001 KoHTpraiika 2 8 140320001-0001 Konnauek KnanaHa 2
2 140490012-0001 lalika Kopombicna 2 9 140380017-0001 Cyxapb KnanaHa 2
3 140460030-0001 Kopombicno KnanaHa 2 10 | 140340022-0001 MpyKMHa KnanaHa 2
4 140480012-0001 LWnnnbKa Kopombicna 2 11 | 140400011-0001 Konnayek macnocbemHbIn 1
5 140710001-0001 HanpasnstoLwas Tonkatenemn 1 12 | 500550069-0001 KnanaHa komnnekr 1
KaanaHa
6 140670004-0001 TonkaTtenb KnanaHa 2 13 | 140020113-0001 PacnpeaBan 1
7 140690002-0001 Tapenka TonKaTena KnanaHa 2 14 | 140450022-0001 Kopombicno KnanaHa KOMNAeKT 2




LaampPron

Power & force

MﬂﬂiOCTpMpOBaHHbIVI KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTen

Mogenb: ST556/ST656

Ne ApTUKYA HanmeHoBsaHue K-so Ne ApTUKYA HanmeHoBsaHue K-80
1 193490021-0003 CrapTep KOMNNEKT C KOXXYXOM 1 7 380140089-0003 bont M6x8 2
2 193500100-T040 Craprep B cbope 1 8 160190004-0001 Kosyx neBbii 1
3 380140089-0003 Bont M6x8 3 9 | 380140003-0005 Bont M6x20 1
4 160210005-0002 Ko»Xyx MmaxoBuKa 1 10 | 160200011-0001 Koskyx npasbiii 1
5 380140011-0004 bont M6x10 4 11 | 140280001-0001 3arnywka 1
6 271660028-0001 BbIkntoyaTenb 3aXknraHmA 1 12




LaampPron

Power & force MNNocTpMpoBaHHbIN KaTaior 3anacHbIX YacTei Mogenb: ST556/ST656
2
Ne ApTUKYN HaumeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-so
1 170021068-0001 Kap6topaTtop 1 4 170440096-0001 Tennousonatop 1
2 170430065-0001 MpoknagKka nog Kopnyc ¢uabtpa 1 5 170430060-0001 MpoKnazka noa Tenion30nATop 1
3 170430048-0001 MpoKknagkKa nog Kapbtopatop 1 6 173390001-0001 Mpatimep 1




LaampPron
Power & force

MﬂﬂiOCTpMpOBaHHbIVI KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTen

Mogenb: ST556/ST656

Ne ApTukyn HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTukyn HanmeHoBaHue K-s0
1 270020097-0001 MaxoBuk 1 4 160180007-0001 | KpblabvaTKa MaxoBUKa 1

2 270920180-0001 Marneto 1 5 193590005-0001 | CrakaH MaxoBuKa(xpanoBuK) 1

3 380140102-0004 Bont M6x25 1 6 | 380370051-0001 | larika maxoBuKa 1

Ne ApTukyn HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTukyn HanmeHoBaHue K-80
1 171680128-0001 Pblyar peryanmposku o6opotos 1 6 171610002-0001 | Mpy»KuHa Tarm perynatopa 1
2 171660001-0001 Mpy*KknHa 6onTa 1 7 171590002-0001 | Tara perynstopa obopoToB 1
3 | 380200017-0005 KOHTpPOANbHbIN BUHT 5x35 1 8 380250002-0001 | KoHTposbHbIM 6onT M6x21 1
4 | 380140011-0004 Bont M6x10 2 9 380370066-0001 | laiika M6 1
5 171600084-0001 MpyXunHa pblyara perynaropa 1 10 | 171620001-0003 | Pbivar perynatopa obopoTtoB 1




LaampPron

MﬂﬂPOCTpMpOBaHHbIVI KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTen

Mogenb: ST556/ST656

Power & force
Ne Ne K-Bo
ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-s8o ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue
1 | 180020669-0001 Kopnyc Bo3aywHoro ¢punbrpa 1 3 380370048-0001 lalika M6 1
2 | 180100034-0001 | PwAbTP BO3AYLIHbIN 1 4 380740471-0001 LWnaHr canyHa 1
D/d=100/70mm,H=68 mm
Ne Ne K-Bo
ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-s8o ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue
1 | 180571475-0001 Fnywurennb 1 3 180650065-0001 Mpoknagka rnywutens 1
2 | 380340005-0005 lalika M8 2 4 181900001-0001 Hanpasnsatowas sbixaona 1




LaampPron

Power & force MNNocTpMpoBaHHbIN KaTaior 3anacHbIX YacTei Mogenb: ST556/ST656
—1
2
7
j
Ne ApTukyn HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTUKyn HanmeHoBaHue K-80
1 | 170870040-0001 Kpbiwka TonaneHoro 6aka 1 6 380950188-0001 XOoMyT WwnaHra 2
2 | 170720002-0001 dunbTp ceTyaThii HaKa 1 7 380750180-0001 LUnaHr TOonAMBHBbIN 1
3 | 380370048-0001 Faiika M6 2 8 380140102-0004 Bont M6x25 1
4 | 170500522-0022 BaK Ton/MBHbIN 1 9 380920086-0001 Konbuo ynaotHutenbHoe 1
5 | 170660077-0001 LLTyuep TonamneHoro 6aka 1 10




LaampPron

Power & force

MﬂﬂPOCTpMpOBaHHbIVI KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTen

Mogenb: ST556/ST656

Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTukyn HanmeHoBaHue K-80
1 | 380140091-0006 Bont M8x25 1 4 661280013-0001 KpblwKa gBuratens npasasn 1
2 | 380140003-0007 Bont M6x20 1 5 380140215-0004 Bont M6x14 3
3 | 661280014-0001 KpblwKa gBuratens nesan 1 6
5
Ne ApTukyn HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTUKyn HanmeHoBaHue K-80
1 270360090-0001 CTapTep aneKTpuyeckuii 1 4 270860030-0001 KpoHLwwTeitH kpenneHus 1
cTapTtepa
2 380200003-0004 Bont M4x30 2 5 380140215-0003 Bont M6x14 3
3 380140095-0005 Bont M6x30 2




